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KVAC LEAGUE MEET #1 - 4/24/2008

MT. ARARAT HIGH SCHOOL - TOPSHAM, ME

Team Rankings- Through Event 38

Female Team Scor es

Edward Litle Outdoor 2008 Girl
Mt. Ararat High School

CONY HIGH SCHOOL
Hall-Dale Bulldogs

Medomak Valley High School
Richmond High School

School

Male Team Scor es

Edward Little Boys Outdoor
CONY HIGH SCHOOL

Mt. Ararat High School
Medomak Valley High School
Hall-Dale Bulldogs
Richmond High School

ELHS
MTA
CONY
HD
MED
RICH

EL
CONY
MTA
MED
HD
RICH

Points

199.
129
112.
77
48

8
Total 574.00

Points

255
101
96
54
47

2
Total 555.00
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