KVAC LEAGUE MEET #1 - 4/24/2008

MT. ARARAT HIGH SCHOOL - TOPSHAM, ME

Team Rankings - Through Event 38 Female Team Scores

Place	School			Points	
1	Edward Litle Outdoor 2008 Girl	ELHS		199.	50
2	Mt. Ararat High School	MTA		129	
3	CONY HIGH SCHOOL	CONY		112.	50
4	Hall-Dale Bulldogs	HD		77	
5	Medomak Valley High School	MED		48	
6	Richmond High School	RICH		8	
			Total	574.00	
Male Team Scores					
Place	School			Points	
1	Edward Little Boys Outdoor	EL		255	
2	CONY HIGH SCHOOL	CONY		101	
3	Mt. Ararat High School	MTA		96	
4	Medomak Valley High School	MED		54	
5	Hall-Dale Bulldogs	HD		47	
6	Richmond High School	RICH		2	
			Total	555.00	